TOTVS SA COM NPV

TOTVS SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRTOTSACNORS

Overview

2024/10/18 22:07:33

Price
28.54 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-5.43% (-1.64)

BRTOTSACNORS
TOTS3

Bovespa

BRL

Software

Stock

2,877 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

28.45 BRL (100)
28.65 BRL (100)
28.64 BRL
28.73 BRL
28.42 BRL
30.18 BRL
28.571709 BRL
4,197,900
119,941,177.00
15,547

3,200

WKN: TOTS3D

40.00
35.00

30.00

25.00 ﬂ

15.00

200l |y
.ﬂﬂ

5Y

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRTOTSACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=14334837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=475b45b03df0ae5465c66beb767f060dec4ab26f7540ee3d865a032d8f9082e4&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b04777b857a6a8372&time=1729419794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e05747a2b308fff61ff639bcf8e617d59fdcb65ee85ae61934458971a7f8d6c1&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d18228130b25f3b6c&time=1729419794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a3e9d1cdd2abc5c05d63ac1e186f86c554ec73fef55486e1235c520e0cdf735&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4a9fe0a0f455efee&time=1729419794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1c1b9751844894deac6340ebe61288f39bc1e3db0e30ae8db17d537e8467fa2&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ddcb7a015818121cc&time=1729419794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae7bd78a8c91742758f6b5e7a677d4a2e91e7d4e9882ad0e256b64443fd78be9&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a3735f681a54c5ac8&time=1729419794&tool=RSC

TOTVS SA COM NPV

Details

2024/10/18 22:07:33

Price
28.54 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-5.43% (-1.64)

BRTOTSACNORS
TOTS3

Bovespa

BRL

Software

Stock

2,877 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.45 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 28.65 BRL (100)
Open 28.64 BRL
High 28.73 BRL
Low 28.42 BRL
Close (prev. day) 30.18 BRL
VWAP 28.571709 BRL
Volume (pcs) 4,197,900
Trading volume 119,941,177.00
Number of trades 15,547
Last size 3,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.81% +9.52% -20.28%
Perf (abs.) +0.78 +2.48 -7.26
Beta 1.07 1.24 1.20
Volatility 25.04 29.79 36.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/10/18 22:07 28.54 BRL

28.39 BRL (4,083,060)
28.80 BRL (3,082,980)
29.14 BRL (3,002,035)
29.92 BRL (3,748,612)

33.39 BRL (2024/01/02)

26.43 BRL (2024/04/16)

34.88 BRL (2023/12/08)

24.93 BRL (2023/10/30)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
119.94 15,547
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14334837

TOTVS SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOTVS S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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